Dodge Engineering & Controls Inc.
Characterized Port  -CP
Tel: (978) 244-1200   Fax: (978) 244-1422                       Two-Way Ball Valves
1
01/21/14
 Characterized Port Two Way Ball Valves
Technical Instructions
Features:

(135.9 mm).
Actuators
EN44 & EN88
Actuators
ES62
Actuators
ES20
Dodge Engineering & Controls Inc.
Characterized Port  -CP
Tel: (978) 244-1200   Fax: (978) 244-1422                       Two-Way Ball Valves
5
Table 2. Two-Way Ball Valve Part Numbers, Close-off Ratings and CV’s
01/21/14
Two-Way Close Chrome SS Trim
Size (In.) Cv off Part No. Part No.
1/2" 0.4 2-050-0.4-CP 2-050-0.4-CP-SBS
1/2" 0.63 2-050-0.63-CP 2-050-0.63-CP-SBS
1/2" 1.0 2-050-1.0-CP 2-050-1.0-CP-SBS
1/2" 1.6 2-050-1.6-CP 2-050-1.6-CP-SBS
1/2" 2.5 2-050-2.5-CP 2-050-2.5-CP-SBS
1/2" 4.0 2-050-4.0-CP 2-050-4.0-CP-SBS
1/2" 6.3 2-050-6.3-CP 2-050-6.3-CP-SBS
1/2" 10 2-050-10-CP* 2-050-10-CP-SBS*
3/4" 6.3 2-075-6.3-CP 2-075-6.3-CP-SBS
3/4" 10 2-075-10-CP 2-075-10-CP-SBS
3/4" 16 2-075-16-CP 2-075-16-CP-SBS
3/4" 25 2-075-25-CP* 2-075-25-CP-SBS*
1" 10 2-100-10-CP 2-100-10-CP-SBS
1" 16 2-100-16-CP 2-100-16-CP-SBS
1" 25 2-100-25-CP 2-100-25-CP-SBS
1" 40 2-100-40-CP 2-100-40-CP-SBS
1" 63 2-100-63-CP* 2-100-63-CP-SBS*
1-1/4" 16 2-125-16-CP 2-125-16-CP-SBS
1-1/4" 25 2-125-25-CP 2-125-25-CP-SBS
1-1/4" 40 2-125-40-CP 2-125-40-CP-SBS
1-1/4" 63 2-125-63-CP 2-125-63-CP-SBS
1-1/4" 100 2-125-100-CP* 2-125-100-CP-SBS*
1-1/2" 25 2-150-25-CP 2-150-25-CP-SBS
1-1/2" 40 2-150-40-CP 2-150-40-CP-SBS
1-1/2" 63 2-150-63-CP 2-150-63-CP-SBS
1-1/2" 100 2-150-100-CP 2-150-100-CP-SBS
1-1/2" 160 2-150-160-CP* 2-150-160-CP-SBS*
2" 40 2-200-40-CP 2-200-40-CP-SBS
2" 63 2-200-63-CP 2-200-63-CP-SBS
2" 100 2-200-100-CP* 2-200-100-CP-SBS*
2" 160 2-200-160-CP* 2-200-160-CP-SBS*
20
0
P
S